10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17

Application
Id

Agent Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FLZN8OAP
R001239172
SHIKSHA SWARAJ

C/O: Anand Prakash Narayan,Flat No-301 , Prarthana Residency,ltki
Road, Near Tata Motors,Hehal,Ratu+Ranchi+Jharkhand+834005

8290782127

Jharkhand 834005

Negative

Negative

Negative

Customer Not Available
Residential

23.3800107
85.289008
44121

2025-08-14

12:56:24

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT C/O: ANAND PRAKASH
NARAYAN,FLAT NO-301 , PRARTHANA RESIDENCY,ITKI ROAD,
NEAR TATA MOTORS,HEHAL,RATU+RANCHI+JHARKHAND+834005
ON 14-08-2025 12:56:24. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE
LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , ,
WHO IS, . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .



Final

1 Submit 1
19 Date of Allocation 2025-08-11
20 Time of Allocation 17:41:40

21 residence_photo_with_name_plate

261, Itki Rd, Hehal Delatoli, Pahartoli, ...
14-08-2025 12:55:31 PM

23.3799889,85.2890066
Pincode : 834005




22 residence_photo_with_applicant

261, Itki Rd, Hehal Delatoli, Pahartoli, ...
14-08-2025 12:55:39 PM
23.3800181,85.28901 57

Pincode : 834005




23 residence_photo_with_agent

| Delatoli, Pahartoli, ...

261, Itki Rd, Heha
14-08-2025 12:55:46 PM

23.3800377,85.2890587
Pincode : 834005




24 residence_photo_with_inside_household

261, Itki Rd, Hehal Delatoli, Pahartoli, ...
14-08-2025 12:55:53 PM

23.37999,85.289028
Pincode : 834005




25 residence_photo_outside

261, Itki Rd, Hehal Delatoli, Pahartoli, ...
14-08-2025 12:55:59 PM

23.3799629,85.2890369
Pincode : 834005




26 Photo with Agent

261, Ifki Rd, Hehal Delatoli, Paharto
14-08-2025 12:56:10 PM

23.3800183,85:2890061
Pincode : 834005




27 Photo of ID Proof

261, Itki Rd, Hehal Delatoli, Pahartoli, ...
14-08-2025 12:56:19 PM

23.3800026,85.2890201
Pincode : 834005

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 14-08-2025 12:56:24

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) RAVI RAJ

3 Name of External Agency SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report



