

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FLZN80AP
2	Agent Id	R001239172
3	Customer Name	SHIKSHA SWARAJ
4	Address	C/O: Anand Prakash Narayan,Flat No-301 , Prarthana Residency,Itki Road, Near Tata Motors,Hehal,Ratu+Ranchi+Jharkhand+834005
5	Contact Number	8290782127
6	Pincode	Jharkhand 834005
7	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
8	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
9	CPV Status	Negative
10	Remarks	Customer Not Available
11	Verification Type	Residential
12	Latitude	23.3800107
13	Longitude	85.289008
14	Case Id	44121
15	Date Of Report	2025-08-14
16	Time Of Report	12:56:24
17	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT C/O: ANAND PRAKASH NARAYAN,FLAT NO-301 , PRARTHANA RESIDENCY,ITKI ROAD, NEAR TATA MOTORS,HEHAL,RATU+RANCHI+JHARKHAND+834005 ON 14-08-2025 12:56:24. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

18	Final Submit	1
----	--------------	---

19	Date of Allocation	2025-08-11
20	Time of Allocation	17:41:40

21	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>261, Itki Rd, Hehal Delatoli, Pahartoli, ... 14-08-2025 12:55:31 PM 23.3799889,85.2890066 Pincode : 834005</p>
----	---------------------------------	---

22 residence_photo_with_applicant



23 residence_photo_with_agent



261, Itki Rd, Hehal Delatoli, Pahartoli, ...

14-08-2025 12:55:46 PM

23.3800377,85.2890587

Pincode : 834005

24 residence_photo_with_inside_household



25 residence_photo_outside



261, Itki Rd, Hehal Delatoli, Pahartoli, ...

14-08-2025 12:55:59 PM

23.3799629,85.2890369

Pincode : 834005

26 Photo with Agent



261, Itki Rd, Hehal Delatoli, Pahartoli, ...

14-08-2025 12:56:10 PM

23.3800183,85.2890061

Pincode : 834005

27 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	14-08-2025 12:56:24
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RAVI RAJ
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

